## P9500025844

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
JAN & TOPANE
Ϋ́ς.

Office Use Only



FILED

2025 JAH - 7 PH 4: 12



.

1 N.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088 If there are any issues please contact Cheyanne at 850-202-1882

Date:	01/07/2025		
	Cheyanne Day	/is	
Reference	#:2603083	3	
		ACE CATTLE COMPANY	
	les of Incorporation/Au	thorization to Transact Business	
Change of Agent			
Reinstatement			
Merger			
Dissolution/Withdrawal			
🔲 Ficti	tious Name		
🖌 Othe	er	PLEASE ATTACH CC UPON FILING	
Authorized Amount: \$43.75			

Authorized /	Amount:	543.75	
Signature: _	Chyme	Paine	

➡EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTER + 480:072 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080



,

.

÷ 4

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I2000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:_	01/07/2025		
	Cheyanne Davis	_	
Refere	nce #: 2603083	_	
	Name: GRACE CA		
	Articles of Incorporation/Authorization Amendment	to Transact Business	
Change of Agent			
Reinstatement			
Merger			
Dissolution/Withdrawal			
	Fictitious Name		
$\checkmark$	Other PLEASE AT	TACH CC UPON FILING	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

Authorized Amount: \$4	3.75
Signature: Chyme Paine	

Docusign Envelope ID: FAC89924-8989-40BB-868E-99583E449F8C

2020 JAN-7 PH 3:47

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	GRACE CATTLE COMPANY

SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known):\_\_\_\_\_

THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: December 24, 2024

Effective date of dissolution if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation.

988D1D8EF6BE425

Signature:

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

**Tobby Donalson** 

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Managing Director

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35